
Winners List - Motor Car [ANR]

2023-01-07

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ANR 001 32,400 214,000 ANR-35202****5329-

001 Khizar Faryad

2 Motor 
Car ANR 002 5,400 19,000 ANR-35202****3843-

002 Ahmad Subhani Mehmood

3 Motor 
Car ANR 003 5,000 25,000 ANR-35202****3031-

003 BISMAH

4 Motor 
Car ANR 005 7,900 10,000 ANR-36302****5847-

005 ISRAR AHMAD

5 Motor 
Car ANR 007 23,200 250,000 ANR-35201****1417-

007 Hassan Taj

6 Motor 
Car ANR 008 5,200 5,200 ANR-35201****8245-

008 Imran Ghafoor
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7 Motor 
Car ANR 009 5,000 11,500 ANR-35202****8141-

009 RANA SHABIR AHMAD

8 Motor 
Car ANR 010 11,700 15,000 ANR-35202****1745-

010 ASIF AR

9 Motor 
Car ANR 011 12,700 13,700 ANR-35202****5797-

011 HASAN

10 Motor 
Car ANR 012 2,000 16,000 ANR-35404****1311-

012 AJMAL MANZOOR MALIK

11 Motor 
Car ANR 013 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3345-

013 SHAZIA MUBASHAR

12 Motor 
Car ANR 014 2,000 10,000 ANR-33202****2853-

014 Mian Muhammad Azam

13 Motor 
Car ANR 015 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****1739-

015 MUHAMMAD ALI

14 Motor 
Car ANR 016 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8743-

016 MIB

15 Motor 
Car ANR 017 2,000 8,000 ANR-35202****9315-

017 Shahid Majeed

16 Motor 
Car ANR 018 2,000 12,500 ANR-35501****5203-

018 M.Ayaz

17 Motor 
Car ANR 019 2,000 2,600 ANR-35202****5727-

019 Dr Bilawal

Motor ANR-35201****8953-18 ANR 020 2,000 2,000 Fouzia Akram



Car 020

19 Motor 
Car ANR 021 2,000 8,000 ANR-35200****9281-

021 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LIMITED

20 Motor 
Car ANR 022 5,000 5,500 ANR-35200****5189-

022 KASHIF

21 Motor 
Car ANR 023 2,000 23,500 ANR-35401****0093-

023 AHSAN ENTERPRISE

22 Motor 
Car ANR 024 2,000 2,000 ANR-34603****8501-

024 Asif Ali

23 Motor 
Car ANR 025 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5797-

025 HASAN

24 Motor 
Car ANR 026 2,000 2,000 ANR-34603****5029-

026 onan

25 Motor 
Car ANR 027 2,000 3,000 ANR-34101****5987-

027 RIZWAN ZAHEER

26 Motor 
Car ANR 028 2,000 2,000 ANR-33302****1445-

028 Bank AlHabib

27 Motor 
Car ANR 029 2,000 2,000 ANR-36501****3591-

029 HONDA SAHIWAL PRIVATE LIMITED

28 Motor 
Car ANR 030 2,000 8,000 ANR-35202****4117-

030 ALEEM SB

29 Motor 
Car ANR 033 5,000 5,000 ANR-35202****0505-

033 BAHLBOP



30 Motor 
Car ANR 034 2,000 20,500 ANR-35202****8891-

034 far

31 Motor 
Car ANR 035 2,000 2,500 ANR-34603****8455-

035 Imdadullah

32 Motor 
Car ANR 039 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

039 Zohaib Asghar

33 Motor 
Car ANR 041 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5727-

041 shahzad haider

34 Motor 
Car ANR 043 2,000 10,000 ANR-36302****0713-

043 ABDULJABBAR

35 Motor 
Car ANR 045 2,000 14,000 ANR-35202****5797-

045 hasan

36 Motor 
Car ANR 047 2,000 9,500 ANR-35202****5813-

047 ALAM ZEB

37 Motor 
Car ANR 048 2,000 10,000 ANR-35202****8503-

048 Mohammad Amir

38 Motor 
Car ANR 050 2,000 7,700 ANR-35200****6827-

050 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

39 Motor 
Car ANR 051 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****8353-

051 honda bahawalpur

40 Motor 
Car ANR 055 5,100 5,100 ANR-36302****3811-

055 sajid

Motor ANR-34603****8005-41 ANR 056 2,000 2,000 muhammad ghayas



Car 056

42 Motor 
Car ANR 057 2,000 7,000 ANR-34603****8705-

057 ORTHOGENT ENGINEERING

43 Motor 
Car ANR 058 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****5189-

058 KASHIF

44 Motor 
Car ANR 059 2,000 2,500 ANR-35201****2919-

059 Mudassir Yasin

45 Motor 
Car ANR 060 2,000 8,000 ANR-36302****8353-

060 azhar

46 Motor 
Car ANR 061 2,000 2,500 ANR-36303****7193-

061 M Afzal

47 Motor 
Car ANR 063 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5867-

063 ehsan raza zaidi

48 Motor 
Car ANR 064 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1067-

064 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

49 Motor 
Car ANR 065 2,000 7,000 ANR-36302****5663-

065 HS MOTORS

50 Motor 
Car ANR 066 5,000 18,000 ANR-35202****7593-

066 Twm

51 Motor 
Car ANR 069 2,000 2,000 ANR-36502****6615-

069 Muhammad Akram

52 Motor 
Car ANR 070 2,000 2,000 ANR-31202****1401-

070 Saeed ahmad



53 Motor 
Car ANR 071 2,000 2,000 ANR-31203****4449-

071 muhammad Adil jamil

54 Motor 
Car ANR 073 2,000 3,500 ANR-36502****2117-

073 United Bank limited

55 Motor 
Car ANR 075 2,000 15,000 ANR-35201****7095-

075 Tahir Grays

56 Motor 
Car ANR 077 5,500 6,000 ANR-35202****8799-

077 mazhar fareed

57 Motor 
Car ANR 078 2,000 2,000 ANR-33201****9129-

078 SADAQAT AHMAD WARRAICH

58 Motor 
Car ANR 080 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

080 ZAHID HUSSAIN

59 Motor 
Car ANR 081 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4738-

081 Faisal

60 Motor 
Car ANR 084 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5727-

084 +92 301 3331184

61 Motor 
Car ANR 087 2,000 5,000 ANR-35202****7593-

087 Twm

62 Motor 
Car ANR 090 2,000 12,000 ANR-35202****5521-

090 The Bank of Punjab

63 Motor 
Car ANR 092 2,000 22,000 ANR-33100****7243-

092 IMRAN ALI

Motor ANR-82101****4447-64 ANR 095 2,000 2,000 BAIG SB



Car 095

65 Motor 
Car ANR 096 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7593-

096 HABIB BANK LIMITED

66 Motor 
Car ANR 097 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8009-

097 DIB

67 Motor 
Car ANR 099 10,700 15,000 ANR-35200****5017-

099 Khalid Bashir

68 Motor 
Car ANR 100 5,400 22,000 ANR-35202****4143-

100 MUHAMMAD AYAZ

69 Motor 
Car ANR 103 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****9413-

103 MOHSIN KHALIL

70 Motor 
Car ANR 104 2,000 12,000 ANR-35202****4551-

104 Rehan Farooq

71 Motor 
Car ANR 106 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1745-

106 ASIF AR

72 Motor 
Car ANR 107 2,000 23,000 ANR-35202****3281-

107 HAMZA FAROOQ

73 Motor 
Car ANR 108 2,000 7,000 ANR-35202****9339-

108 MUHAMMAD AMEEN SADDIQUE

74 Motor 
Car ANR 109 2,000 2,000 ANR-36202****1761-

109 Nadeem Hussain

75 Motor 
Car ANR 111 75,800 90,000 ANR-35202****4093-

111 Tahira Saeed



76 Motor 
Car ANR 112 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****2787-

112 AHMAD HASSAN

77 Motor 
Car ANR 113 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****5197-

113 Abdul Jaleel Moeed Baig

78 Motor 
Car ANR 114 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****5397-

114 TOYOTA

79 Motor 
Car ANR 115 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****2391-

115 MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUKHTAR

80 Motor 
Car ANR 117 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5985-

117 Muhammad Asim Bhatti

81 Motor 
Car ANR 120 2,000 2,000 ANR-35404****1311-

120 MEHWISH RIAZ

82 Motor 
Car ANR 121 2,000 2,000 ANR-33102****2555-

121 n bhatti

83 Motor 
Car ANR 123 5,300 56,000 ANR-90406****7629-

123 MOUSTAFA USMAN SADIQ

84 Motor 
Car ANR 124 2,000 7,500 ANR-35202****7593-

124 tjm

85 Motor 
Car ANR 128 2,000 2,000 ANR-31103****9491-

128 naveed

86 Motor 
Car ANR 129 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8745-

129 bank of punjab

Motor ANR-35201****4747-87 ANR 130 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID



Car 130

88 Motor 
Car ANR 131 2,000 5,000 ANR-35101****9259-

131 shahzad motor

89 Motor 
Car ANR 132 2,000 3,500 ANR-34102****4789-

132 ASGHAR ALI

90 Motor 
Car ANR 133 2,000 10,500 ANR-33100****5003-

133 pakiza saeed

91 Motor 
Car ANR 134 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

134 RAMUSA BBZO PVT LTD

92 Motor 
Car ANR 135 2,000 2,000 ANR-35303****3339-

135 zaid ullah

93 Motor 
Car ANR 136 2,000 6,500 ANR-31304****4427-

136 M Tayyab Tahir

94 Motor 
Car ANR 137 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****2125-

137 aaa

95 Motor 
Car ANR 142 2,000 2,000 ANR-33201****9129-

142 MUHAMMAD IQBAL

96 Motor 
Car ANR 143 2,000 10,000 ANR-35202****0759-

143 AR

97 Motor 
Car ANR 144 2,000 9,500 ANR-36302****0713-

144 BANK AL HABIB LTD

98 Motor 
Car ANR 145 2,000 8,000 ANR-35202****4355-

145 Bilal



99 Motor 
Car ANR 146 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****2943-

146 Abdul Rasheed

100 Motor 
Car ANR 147 2,000 3,000 ANR-13101****1463-

147 zaheer

101 Motor 
Car ANR 150 2,000 3,100 ANR-34603****0215-

150 Asif

102 Motor 
Car ANR 151 2,000 13,000 ANR-35202****1745-

151 ASIF AR

103 Motor 
Car ANR 153 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****7243-

153
SIKANDAR HAYAT A/C MCB BANK 

LIMITED

104 Motor 
Car ANR 154 2,000 4,500 ANR-35202****9547-

154 waqasmotr

105 Motor 
Car ANR 155 2,000 15,000 ANR-36303****7193-

155 HYUNDAI OASIS

106 Motor 
Car ANR 165 2,000 2,000 ANR-34101****4025-

165 Asif Raza

107 Motor 
Car ANR 168 2,000 7,000 ANR-33102****5707-

168 M BILAL

108 Motor 
Car ANR 172 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****7661-

172 Makkah Enterprises

109 Motor 
Car ANR 173 2,000 2,000 ANR-31104****2759-

173 MUHAMMAD RASHID RAMZAN

Motor ANR-35201****1703-110 ANR 174 2,000 2,000 ayesha khalil



Car 174

111 Motor 
Car ANR 175 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****9255-

175 IJ ASSOCIATES

112 Motor 
Car ANR 177 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****6177-

177 MUHAMMAD BASHIR

113 Motor 
Car ANR 178 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0759-

178 Iftikhar Ali

114 Motor 
Car ANR 185 2,000 2,000 ANR-31202****8991-

185 Mahmood

115 Motor 
Car ANR 187 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****7243-

187 RAHEEL AHMAD QAMAR

116 Motor 
Car ANR 192 5,000 5,000 ANR-35201****2943-

192 Abdul Khaliq

117 Motor 
Car ANR 196 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****6669-

196 muhammad raiz

118 Motor 
Car ANR 198 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****9255-

198 IJ ASSOCIATES

119 Motor 
Car ANR 199 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5293-

199 daud

120 Motor 
Car ANR 200 5,000 5,000 ANR-35202****5727-

200 wire & cables

121 Motor 
Car ANR 204 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5091-

204 m.sarfraz



122 Motor 
Car ANR 205 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9997-

205 Muhammad Umer Butt

123 Motor 
Car ANR 206 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0555-

206
HASNAIN SHAHBAZ HPA MCB BANK 

LIMITED

124 Motor 
Car ANR 210 2,000 2,000 ANR-70258****7552-

210 FATIMA KRAMET

125 Motor 
Car ANR 211 2,000 6,500 ANR-33102****2555-

211 Nadeem butt

126 Motor 
Car ANR 212 2,000 10,000 ANR-35200****4099-

212 Kamran Farooq

127 Motor 
Car ANR 217 2,000 8,500 ANR-35201****8621-

217 shahida ejaz

128 Motor 
Car ANR 219 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****2475-

219 KAMRAN ALI

129 Motor 
Car ANR 220 2,000 3,000 ANR-33103****0929-

220 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

130 Motor 
Car ANR 222 18,400 34,000 ANR-35202****7167-

222 SHOUKAT ALI

131 Motor 
Car ANR 228 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****7243-

228 HABIB BANK LIMITED

132 Motor 
Car ANR 229 2,000 5,500 ANR-36302****3811-

229 kia

Motor ANR-34101****4265-133 ANR 231 2,000 2,000 SHAHZAD AHMAD



Car 231

134 Motor 
Car ANR 234 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****8245-

234 Malik

135 Motor 
Car ANR 235 2,000 12,000 ANR-35202****9025-

235 saima

136 Motor 
Car ANR 237 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7031-

237 muhammad Kashif gujjar

137 Motor 
Car ANR 239 2,000 2,000 ANR-31101****1811-

239 Muhammad Farooq Siddique

138 Motor 
Car ANR 240 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****8245-

240 Akhtar Hassan

139 Motor 
Car ANR 242 2,000 2,000 ANR-33303****7747-

242 MASOOD TEXTILE MILLS

140 Motor 
Car ANR 246 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5555-

246 SYED SAMAD ZAHEER

141 Motor 
Car ANR 250 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****0713-

250 ALLAH RAKHA

142 Motor 
Car ANR 252 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****6669-

252 tariq

143 Motor 
Car ANR 254 2,000 2,000 ANR-38402****7325-

254 Tahir mehmood

144 Motor 
Car ANR 256 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0505-

256 BOP



145 Motor 
Car ANR 267 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****9677-

267 FAISAL SULTAN MAHMOOD

146 Motor 
Car ANR 268 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1135-

268 IZHAR UL HASSAN

147 Motor 
Car ANR 270 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7593-

270 Tjm

148 Motor 
Car ANR 275 2,000 2,000 ANR-35502****4868-

275 Naseem Akhtar

149 Motor 
Car ANR 277 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5797-

277 hassan

150 Motor 
Car ANR 278 2,000 2,000 ANR-32102****2709-

278 MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SHEIKH

151 Motor 
Car ANR 279 2,000 2,000 ANR-13101****1463-

279 zaheer

152 Motor 
Car ANR 280 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****6467-

280 Rashid Ali

153 Motor 
Car ANR 283 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****7523-

283 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD IMRAN

154 Motor 
Car ANR 284 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0505-

284 BAL

155 Motor 
Car ANR 288 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1263-

288 Adil Anjum

Motor ANR-35202****8243-156 ANR 291 2,000 2,000 TOYOTA HAYDRIAABAD



Car 291

157 Motor 
Car ANR 292 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8183-

292 SHEIKH ABDUR RAHMAN

158 Motor 
Car ANR 293 2,000 2,500 ANR-36502****6615-

293 M.idress

159 Motor 
Car ANR 295 2,000 7,500 ANR-35202****1067-

295 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

160 Motor 
Car ANR 296 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3453-

296 Irfan Khan

161 Motor 
Car ANR 297 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

297 Muhammad KHALID Javed

162 Motor 
Car ANR 299 2,000 7,000 ANR-35202****7593-

299 Tjm

163 Motor 
Car ANR 300 5,000 6,000 ANR-35201****0715-

300 TAHIR AMIN MOAZZAM

164 Motor 
Car ANR 303 5,000 5,500 ANR-34101****2409-

303 Shahrukh Packaging Pvt Ltd

165 Motor 
Car ANR 304 2,000 4,000 ANR-35202****9025-

304 Shafiqu

166 Motor 
Car ANR 306 2,000 2,000 ANR-35302****1625-

306 Malik abir

167 Motor 
Car ANR 308 2,000 6,000 ANR-35202****3761-

308 muhammad adeel ahsan



168 Motor 
Car ANR 310 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3837-

310 Zunaira Sarwar

169 Motor 
Car ANR 311 2,000 6,500 ANR-35202****3677-

311 Waseem Ahmed Iftikhar

170 Motor 
Car ANR 313 10,500 23,000 ANR-35202****1411-

313 ABDULLAH TARIQ

171 Motor 
Car ANR 314 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7593-

314 Twm

172 Motor 
Car ANR 316 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9315-

316 Ch Asif Rayaz

173 Motor 
Car ANR 318 2,000 3,500 ANR-35201****0715-

318 MINHAS

174 Motor 
Car ANR 323 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****2445-

323 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

175 Motor 
Car ANR 327 2,000 4,000 ANR-35202****9315-

327 Irfan Haleem

176 Motor 
Car ANR 330 2,000 2,500 ANR-33303****5197-

330 Muhammad Umar Hanif

177 Motor 
Car ANR 331 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****5189-

331 KASHIF

178 Motor 
Car ANR 332 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

332 fine

Motor ANR-35102****9151-179 ANR 333 9,100 50,000 NASIR ALI



Car 333

180 Motor 
Car ANR 335 2,000 9,500 ANR-35202****4149-

335 MUHAMMAD ILYAS

181 Motor 
Car ANR 338 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****9795-

338 Rana Imran

182 Motor 
Car ANR 342 2,000 3,000 ANR-35202****0505-

342 BAHL

183 Motor 
Car ANR 343 2,000 9,000 ANR-35202****9037-

343 Muhammad Umar

184 Motor 
Car ANR 345 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8009-

345 ZAHEER

185 Motor 
Car ANR 350 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

350 TOYOTA ROYAL MOTOR

186 Motor 
Car ANR 351 2,000 2,000 ANR-36502****1298-

351 Muhammad HARIS KHAN

187 Motor 
Car ANR 354 2,000 9,500 ANR-35202****0695-

354 Zaka Ullah Ray

188 Motor 
Car ANR 356 2,000 2,000 ANR-35404****1311-

356 JAVAID IQBAL

189 Motor 
Car ANR 357 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5877-

357 NZ

190 Motor 
Car ANR 359 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****8353-

359 suzuki



191 Motor 
Car ANR 362 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3155-

362 Sher Alam

192 Motor 
Car ANR 363 2,000 3,500 ANR-36302****0819-

363 younis

193 Motor 
Car ANR 364 2,000 2,000 ANR-35404****8481-

364 honda falcon

194 Motor 
Car ANR 366 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****0015-

366 METALINE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

195 Motor 
Car ANR 367 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****2125-

367 RZ

196 Motor 
Car ANR 373 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****4193-

373 FHM

197 Motor 
Car ANR 374 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9315-

374 Awami cold storage Pvt ltd

198 Motor 
Car ANR 381 5,500 5,500 ANR-35301****4357-

381 M JAMSHEED GHANI

199 Motor 
Car ANR 386 2,000 8,000 ANR-35202****3425-

386 SAIMA GHAZAL A/C JS BANK

200 Motor 
Car ANR 389 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****2125-

389 ilyas chenab

201 Motor 
Car ANR 390 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4117-

390 MUBALIGH IJAZ

Motor ANR-35202****1745-202 ANR 399 2,000 2,000 MUSTAFA AND COMPANY



Car 399

203 Motor 
Car ANR 400 5,000 6,500 ANR-31202****8991-

400 Mehboob

204 Motor 
Car ANR 401 2,000 18,500 ANR-34401****4249-

401 WISDOM

205 Motor 
Car ANR 403 2,000 2,000 ANR-34101****5987-

403 MUHAMMAD SALIM

206 Motor 
Car ANR 406 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

406 sf

207 Motor 
Car ANR 418 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1067-

418 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

208 Motor 
Car ANR 422 2,000 3,500 ANR-35202****3297-

422 muhammad rizwan

209 Motor 
Car ANR 428 2,000 3,000 ANR-35302****1625-

428 Malik abir

210 Motor 
Car ANR 431 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3031-

431 Mr Farooq

211 Motor 
Car ANR 440 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****8797-

440 MCB BANK LIMITED

212 Motor 
Car ANR 441 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8243-

441 Millers and Bakers pvt ltd

213 Motor 
Car ANR 456 2,000 8,500 ANR-35202****9713-

456 Wasim Akhtar



214 Motor 
Car ANR 457 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****8797-

457 FANTASY GROUP (PVT) LTD.

215 Motor 
Car ANR 467 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****4985-

467 ms.noreen nasim

216 Motor 
Car ANR 469 2,000 2,000 ANR-36202****1761-

469 M Yaseen

217 Motor 
Car ANR 474 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8671-

474 KHAWAR TRADING

218 Motor 
Car ANR 477 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****7243-

477 HABIB BANK LIMITED

219 Motor 
Car ANR 479 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7373-

479 meezan bank

220 Motor 
Car ANR 485 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9997-

485 Usama Ayaz

221 Motor 
Car ANR 498 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

498 Shafiqu

222 Motor 
Car ANR 500 12,000 19,500 ANR-35202****7593-

500 Sz

223 Motor 
Car ANR 504 2,000 2,000 ANR-35101****9121-

504 geo

224 Motor 
Car ANR 505 5,000 5,000 ANR-35202****4509-

505 Optimus Limited

Motor ANR-35202****2283-225 ANR 509 2,000 2,500 Saima Batool Naqvi



Car 509

226 Motor 
Car ANR 511 2,000 8,500 ANR-35201****9777-

511 Ghulam Safdar

227 Motor 
Car ANR 512 27,000 35,000 ANR-34403****6175-

512 BANK AL HABIB LTD

228 Motor 
Car ANR 514 5,000 5,000 ANR-35404****6927-

514 Muhammad Owais Raza

229 Motor 
Car ANR 515 2,000 2,000 ANR-45101****0819-

515 MUDDASSIR SHAFIQUE

230 Motor 
Car ANR 517 2,000 2,000 ANR-36603****1349-

517 Rizwan ghaffar

231 Motor 
Car ANR 521 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****3811-

521 tmm

232 Motor 
Car ANR 522 2,000 3,000 ANR-36102****2933-

522 Defence Housing Authority Multan

233 Motor 
Car ANR 525 2,000 13,000 ANR-35202****7905-

525 M ARSHAD

234 Motor 
Car ANR 542 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1745-

542 ASIF AR

235 Motor 
Car ANR 550 2,000 2,000 ANR-31202****1401-

550 Shahid saleem

236 Motor 
Car ANR 554 2,000 7,000 ANR-35202****5127-

554 FAIZAN TAIMOOR



237 Motor 
Car ANR 555 5,000 115,000 ANR-13101****1463-

555 zaheer

238 Motor 
Car ANR 556 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1585-

556 Komal Afzal

239 Motor 
Car ANR 561 2,000 3,000 ANR-35202****3351-

561 Tariq Siddique Malik

240 Motor 
Car ANR 563 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

563 Inderyas BARKAT Masih

241 Motor 
Car ANR 567 2,000 3,000 ANR-35404****5065-

567 Amir Raza

242 Motor 
Car ANR 569 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

569 Ext

243 Motor 
Car ANR 572 5,200 76,000 ANR-35202****4553-

572 syed shabbir hussain shah

244 Motor 
Car ANR 575 2,000 3,500 ANR-35202****3753-

575 MUSHTAQ KHAN NIAZI

245 Motor 
Car ANR 577 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

577 GM

246 Motor 
Car ANR 583 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****1501-

583 WAHEED

247 Motor 
Car ANR 585 2,000 5,500 ANR-35202****1951-

585 Yasir Maqsood Malik

Motor ANR-35202****2475-248 ANR 588 2,000 4,000 KAMRAN ALI



Car 588

249 Motor 
Car ANR 590 2,000 4,500 ANR-35202****5039-

590 kaleem

250 Motor 
Car ANR 592 2,000 2,000 ANR-38403****7563-

592 ASIM KHIZAR

251 Motor 
Car ANR 600 5,000 6,000 ANR-35201****2979-

600 CBI

252 Motor 
Car ANR 601 2,000 2,000 ANR-36501****3591-

601 HONDA SAHIWAL PRIVATE LIMITED

253 Motor 
Car ANR 605 2,000 2,000 ANR-13101****1463-

605 zaheer

254 Motor 
Car ANR 606 5,000 5,000 ANR-35303****3339-

606 shakila iftkhar

255 Motor 
Car ANR 608 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3935-

608 Haris Bin Arshad

256 Motor 
Car ANR 610 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7593-

610 Twm

257 Motor 
Car ANR 611 2,000 2,000 ANR-33102****6030-

611 Abdul ghaffar

258 Motor 
Car ANR 616 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0505-

616 BAHL

259 Motor 
Car ANR 617 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****6669-

617 mustafa kamal



260 Motor 
Car ANR 621 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5877-

621 NZ

261 Motor 
Car ANR 636 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4589-

636 tahir

262 Motor 
Car ANR 641 2,000 2,000 ANR-34101****0475-

641 Sameer

263 Motor 
Car ANR 644 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8009-

644 ZAHEER

264 Motor 
Car ANR 647 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7593-

647 Tcm

265 Motor 
Car ANR 648 2,000 2,000 ANR-34603****5737-

648 Zahid

266 Motor 
Car ANR 650 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

650 J

267 Motor 
Car ANR 660 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0555-

660 HAMZA ASLAM HPA MCB BANK LIMITED

268 Motor 
Car ANR 666 17,600 20,000 ANR-13101****1463-

666 zaheer

269 Motor 
Car ANR 673 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1745-

673 ASIF AR

270 Motor 
Car ANR 677 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****0959-

677 Ghulam Abbas

Motor ANR-35200****5189-271 ANR 678 2,000 2,000 KASHIF



Car 678

272 Motor 
Car ANR 680 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****9025-

680 Ext

273 Motor 
Car ANR 686 2,000 3,500 ANR-33100****7243-

686 MUHAMMAD FAISAL ZULFIQAR

274 Motor 
Car ANR 687 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

687 Butt

275 Motor 
Car ANR 694 2,000 2,000 ANR-34101****0475-

694 Sameer

276 Motor 
Car ANR 699 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1263-

699 Adil Anjum

277 Motor 
Car ANR 700 5,500 24,000 ANR-38401****3835-

700 ASIM IMTIAZ

278 Motor 
Car ANR 703 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1411-

703 WASEEM HAIDER

279 Motor 
Car ANR 714 2,000 7,000 ANR-35202****9873-

714 babar

280 Motor 
Car ANR 716 2,000 2,000 ANR-31103****9491-

716 khawar

281 Motor 
Car ANR 720 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4589-

720 ali

282 Motor 
Car ANR 726 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3031-

726 Bank Alfalah



283 Motor 
Car ANR 736 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****0763-

736 zuharan bibi

284 Motor 
Car ANR 742 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0505-

742 BAFL

285 Motor 
Car ANR 747 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****5135-

747 S A

286 Motor 
Car ANR 750 2,000 2,000 ANR-34101****1255-

750 HABIB BANK LTD

287 Motor 
Car ANR 755 2,000 3,000 ANR-36502****6615-

755 talha ejaz

288 Motor 
Car ANR 757 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5127-

757 HAJI MUSHTAQ AHMAD

289 Motor 
Car ANR 766 2,000 2,000 ANR-35404****8481-

766 aamera aamer bhatti

290 Motor 
Car ANR 768 2,000 2,000 ANR-34101****3411-

768 Taeed Shirazi

291 Motor 
Car ANR 770 2,000 2,000 ANR-33201****9129-

770 TOYTOA SARGODHA MOTORS

292 Motor 
Car ANR 771 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3165-

771 ALLAH DITTA

293 Motor 
Car ANR 774 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****1483-

774 NIDA YASMEEN

Motor ANR-35202****5727-294 ANR 775 2,000 2,000 nadeem



Car 775

295 Motor 
Car ANR 777 35,900 40,500 ANR-35202****7415-

777 Hi Tech Pharmaceuticals Pvt ltd

296 Motor 
Car ANR 783 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****9377-

783 Waleed Ahmad

297 Motor 
Car ANR 786 82,700 82,700 ANR-13101****1463-

786 zaheer

298 Motor 
Car ANR 789 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

789 shafiq

299 Motor 
Car ANR 790 2,000 6,500 ANR-35202****5851-

790 umer

300 Motor 
Car ANR 800 5,000 5,000 ANR-36601****4933-

800 Sabeen Adnan

301 Motor 
Car ANR 803 2,000 2,500 ANR-36302****0603-

803 Haissam Farooq

302 Motor 
Car ANR 807 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1549-

807 Tahir Mehmood

303 Motor 
Car ANR 810 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3837-

810 Fraz Azeem

304 Motor 
Car ANR 812 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1745-

812 AH INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

305 Motor 
Car ANR 814 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5797-

814 hassan



306 Motor 
Car ANR 818 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5727-

818 Salman traders

307 Motor 
Car ANR 824 2,000 2,000 ANR-33100****8307-

824 Tanveer Akram

308 Motor 
Car ANR 825 2,000 3,000 ANR-35202****7905-

825 M RIAZ NASIR

309 Motor 
Car ANR 827 2,000 2,000 ANR-36203****1585-

827 NUSRAT BANO

310 Motor 
Car ANR 828 2,000 2,000 ANR-33102****4977-

828 Imran farooq

311 Motor 
Car ANR 830 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7593-

830 Tjm

312 Motor 
Car ANR 839 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8009-

839 SUZ SIALKOT

313 Motor 
Car ANR 846 2,000 2,000 ANR-36502****6615-

846 Sadia perveen

314 Motor 
Car ANR 851 2,000 2,000 ANR-33102****5141-

851 toyotta layalpur motors

315 Motor 
Car ANR 853 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5727-

853 atif uncle

316 Motor 
Car ANR 858 2,000 2,500 ANR-33100****3643-

858 Subhan Textiles

Motor ANR-35202****8505-317 ANR 859 2,000 4,000 3520226708278



Car 859

318 Motor 
Car ANR 860 2,000 4,500 ANR-35202****7167-

860 ABDUL MAJEED KHAN

319 Motor 
Car ANR 867 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****8245-

867 Umar Javed

320 Motor 
Car ANR 868 2,000 3,500 ANR-35202****3857-

868 shahzad

321 Motor 
Car ANR 870 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5357-

870 Toyota Sahiwal Motors

322 Motor 
Car ANR 873 2,000 2,500 ANR-35200****4193-

873 FHM

323 Motor 
Car ANR 880 2,000 2,000 ANR-35200****5189-

880 H M SONS

324 Motor 
Car ANR 881 2,000 2,000 ANR-35201****2573-

881 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR

325 Motor 
Car ANR 883 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****8525-

883 ZEESHAN ALI HPA MCB

326 Motor 
Car ANR 885 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****7689-

885 HN Developers

327 Motor 
Car ANR 886 2,000 4,500 ANR-35202****7593-

886 Tcm

328 Motor 
Car ANR 888 16,200 72,000 ANR-35202****3425-

888 GHULAM SHABBIR



329 Motor 
Car ANR 891 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9025-

891 Shafiqu

330 Motor 
Car ANR 893 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8009-

893 TARIQ SADAQAT

331 Motor 
Car ANR 898 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****5727-

898 Sheikh Ahmad

332 Motor 
Car ANR 907 2,000 2,000 ANR-31103****9491-

907 ali

333 Motor 
Car ANR 909 5,300 5,300 ANR-35200****8797-

909 SHAHIDA ASIF

334 Motor 
Car ANR 910 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1585-

910 Naeem Munir

335 Motor 
Car ANR 911 6,200 20,000 ANR-35201****8245-

911 Saleem Malik

336 Motor 
Car ANR 914 2,000 5,000 ANR-31303****2249-

914 TOUSEEF RAZA HPA MCB BANK LIMITED

337 Motor 
Car ANR 919 2,000 2,000 ANR-13101****1463-

919 zaheer

338 Motor 
Car ANR 925 2,000 2,000 ANR-38402****7325-

925 Tahir mehmood

339 Motor 
Car ANR 926 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****4553-

926 Azra Firdous

Motor ANR-35202****3051-340 ANR 928 2,000 2,000 Hamza ahmed malik



Car 928

341 Motor 
Car ANR 929 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****1135-

929 RIFFAT ZIA

342 Motor 
Car ANR 933 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****0531-

933 kb

343 Motor 
Car ANR 940 2,000 3,000 ANR-35202****4755-

940 usman

344 Motor 
Car ANR 943 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3718-

943 RAJA MOHSIN GHAFOOR

345 Motor 
Car ANR 949 2,000 2,000 ANR-31301****5861-

949 PARVEZ AKHTAR

346 Motor 
Car ANR 950 2,000 2,000 ANR-38302****9957-

950 UMER FAROOQ SAHNI

347 Motor 
Car ANR 959 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****3935-

959 M ilyas mahmood

348 Motor 
Car ANR 966 2,000 2,500 ANR-35202****5039-

966 umair

349 Motor 
Car ANR 972 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****2675-

972 HAFIZ

350 Motor 
Car ANR 976 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****8719-

976 ENERVICES

351 Motor 
Car ANR 979 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****9795-

979 Inam



352 Motor 
Car ANR 986 2,000 2,000 ANR-35202****6623-

986 MUHAMMAD TARIQ

353 Motor 
Car ANR 988 2,000 12,000 ANR-35202****2675-

988 HAFIZ

354 Motor 
Car ANR 989 2,000 2,000 ANR-36302****8353-

989 ali raza

355 Motor 
Car ANR 999 35,500 75,000 ANR-35103****9125-

999 waheed Ahmed
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